HOW TO ORDER:
- -
 Issued
SCALE: N/A  European Power Cord
TOL. DEC. .X +/- .XX +/-0.50 .XXX +/-0.250 ANGLE +/- UNIT: mm  Series: P106-1502-195-Z Pg: 1
P 1
SMP TECHNOLOGY, INC.
51 5 0 2 1 96
Date
0
Rev
0 S.M.S.M.S.M. 07/27/17
ApprovedCheckedDrawn
- Z
PLUG TYPE: (CEE7 VII)
CONNECTOR: (EN60320/C13)
CABLE TYPE: H05VV-F
COLOR: BLACK
# OF CONDUCTORS: 3
WIRE SIZE: 0.75mm sq.
OVERALL LENGTH: 1830mm
OUTER DIAMETER: 6.8mm
TEMPERATURE: 70° C
AMPERAGE RATING: 10A
VOLTAGE RATING: 250V
Hank & Tie RoHS Compliant
YY 3 x 0.75mm ²
1830±50
10A 250V 10A 250V